FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: Universal Sompo General Insurance Company Limited

Upto the quarter ending 31 December 21

No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine Total Motor OD | Motor TP Total Health Personal Travel Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health | Compensation | Product ng Insurance | segments eous
/ Employer’s | Liability *¥
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 330 381 - 381 5,727 9,554 15,281 3,397 4,207 3 7,607 43 6 139 - 62 - 625 24,474
2 Claims reported during the period 637 4,296 - 4,933 1,46,642 3,208 1,49.850 58,524 6,235 1 64,760 103 34 55 - 1,424 - 2,241 2,23,400
(a) Booked During the period 606 4,272 - 4,878 1,46,419 3,151 1,49,570 55,494 5,402 1 60,897 100 33 54 - 1,420 - 2,184 2,19,136
(b) Reopened during the Period 31 24 - 55 223 57 280 3.030 833 - 3.863 3 1 1 - 4 - 57 4,264
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
O —
(ii) -
3 Claims Settled during the period 395 4,014 - 4,409 1,39,444 824 1,40,268 54,423 5,527 3 59,953 57 18 98 - 994 - 1,899 2,07,696
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[ —
(i) 247 3,821 - 4,068 1,34,723 723 1,35,446 40,379 4,090 - 44,469 43 - 62 - 978 - 1,653 1,86,719
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 148 193 - 341 4,721 101 4,822 14,044 1,437 3 15,484 14 18 36 - 16 - 246 20,977
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)
(ii) B
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 572 663 - 1,235 12,925 11,937 24,862 7,498 4,915 1 12,414 90 22 96 - 492 - 967 40,178
Less than 3months 161 490 - 651 11,210 1,512 12,722 6.819 2,205 1 9,025 23 6 12 - 211 - 395 23,045
3 months to 6 months 144 76 - 220 762 1,031 1,793 500 1,130 - 1,630 22 8 8 - 169 - 145 3,995
6months to 1 vear 125 66 - 191 530 1,581 2,111 92 1,170 - 1,262 25 5 39 - 107 - 138 3.878
lyear and above 142 31 - 173 423 7,813 8,236 87 410 - 497 20 3 37 - 5 - 289 9,260
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending 31 Dec'21
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine Total Motor OD | Motor TP Total Health Personal Travel Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other Miscellan Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health | Compensation | Product ng Insurance | segments eous
/ Employer's | Liability *%
liability
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 37,026.67 1,031.47 - 38,058.14 6.756.20 64,014.17 70,770.37 2,184.27 11,599.96 6.73 13,790.97 136.05 75.29 2,367.73 - 1,043.36 - 3,335.93 1,29,577.85
2 Claims reported during the period 4,797.65 849.77 - 5,647.42 | 31559.42106| 18,241.52 49,800.94 49,596.94 24,053.10 1.25 73,651.29 52.14 6.65 269.24 - 43,778.63 - 1,593.76 1,74,800.06
(a) Booked During the period 4,367.39 831.76 - 5,199.15 | 30474.19288| 17,945.09 | 48,419.28 | 45,436.74 22,230.86 1.25 | 67.668.84 51.65 5.94 265.55 - 43,778.44 - 1,470.39 | 1,66,859.24
(b) Reopened during the Period 430.26 18.01 - 448.27 1,085.23 296.43 1,381.66 4,160.20 1,822.25 - 5,982.44 0.49 0.71 3.69 - 0.18 - 123.37 7,940.82
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[N
(ii) 0 -
3 Claims Settled during the period 6,736.50 443.59 - 7.,180.09 29,402.95 6.166.13 35,569.08 47,297.23 15,943.87 6.68 63,247.77 13.42 -2.65 804.66 - 34,155.62 - 1,317.74 1,42,285.73
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[ —
(ii) 2,448.43 2,251.24 0 4,699.67 32,121.35 7,514.50 | 39,635.84 | 22,822.40 11,725.36 - 34,547.77 9.71 0.70 368.23 - 41,756.39 - 865.07 | 1,21,883.38
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 4,288.06 (1,807.64) 0 2,480.42 (2,718.39)| (1,348.37) (4,066.76) 24,474.82 4,218.50 6.68 28,700.01 3.72 (3.35) 436.43 - (7.600.78) - 452.66 20,402.35
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(0.
(i) 0 -
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 35.087.82 1,437.66 0 36,525.48 8.,912.67 76,084.01 84,996.68 4,483.98 19,709.20 1.30 24,194.48 180.32 84.59 1,832.31 - 10,666.37 - 3,611.95 1,62,092.18
Less than 3months 1,608.57 199.49 0 1,808.06 4,048.82 8,633.28 12,682.10 3,818.91 9,256.75 1.30 | 13,076.95 8.47 2.61 91.46 - 10,532.32 - 486.49 38,688.47
3 months to 6 months 1,642.33 141.14 0 1,783.47 1,042.98 6,235.66 7,278.63 455.81 5,115.67 - 5,571.48 27.53 7.69 94.63 - 74.67 - 322.89 15,160.99
6months to 1 year 1,761.51 829.80 0 2,591.31 1,743.52 | 12,320.54 | 14,064.05 123.97 3,928.73 - 4,052.70 31.92 51.70 897.74 - 57.00 - 503.50 22,249.92
lyear and above 30,075.41 267.22 0 30,342.63 2,077.36 48,894.54 50,971.89 85.30 1,408.05 - 1,493.35 112.40 22.59 748.48 - 2.38 - 2,299.07 85,992.80
Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 65 of 75



